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Tuesday 16 January New Staff Induction & Middle Leaders’ Planning Day 

Wednesday 17 January All Staff Professional Development Day 

Thursday 18 January Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Friday 19 January Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Monday 22 January  Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 23 January  Orientation Day for Year 7 & New Year 8 Students 
Year 12 Students Commence 

Wednesday 24 January  All Students Commence 

Friday 26 January Public Holiday 

Wednesday 27 March  
Last Day Term 1 (students) 

Thursday 28 March  
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 
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Monday 15 April 
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 16 April Term 2 Commences (students) 

Thursday 25 April Public Holiday 

Monday 06 May Public Holiday 

Monday 17 – Wednesday 19 June Camps & Retreats 

Thursday 20 June Last Day Term 2 (students) 

Friday 21 June 
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 
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Monday 15 July 
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 16 July Term 3 Commences (students) 

Friday 30 August  Gazetted Student Free Day 

Thursday 12 September Last Day Term 3 (students) 

Friday 13 September 
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 
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Monday 30 September Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Tuesday 01 October Term 4 Commences (students) 

Monday 07 October Public Holiday 

Friday 15 November Last Day of Year 12 

Thursday 28 November Last Day of Term 4 (students) 

Friday 29 November 
Student Free Day/Boarder Travel Day 

Academic Staff Professional Development Day 

Monday 02 – Wednesday 04 December Academic Staff Professional Development Days 
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